
LAMINATION
8.5x11
11x17
Other

$1.00/sheet
$1.50/sheet
$2.00/linear ft

COLOR
8.5x11 ................$0.50
11x17 ................. $0.75

BLACK & WHITE
8.5x11  ................$0.25
11x17  ................. $0.50

PRINTS & COPIES

FOAM BOARD
White Backing $3.00/sq ft

LABOR CHARGE
1 hour $60.00
Cutting, Laminating, Mounting, Graphic
Design & Other Physical Labor

PRICE LIST & ORDER INSTRUCTIONS 

Email studio49fss@gmail.com for
assistance with our ticketing system
and the ordering process, or scan the
QR for a direct link to the order site.  

Matte Paper
$1.00

$1.50

$3.00

$8.00

$9.00

$15.00

$18.00

$25.00 

$36.00

Photo/Sticker
$1.50 min 5

$2.00 min 5

$4.50

$10.00

$12.00

$20.00

$24.00

$35.00

$48.00

Scrim/Canvas
n/a

n/a

$6.00

$13.00

$15.00

$25.00

$30.00

$45.00

$60.00

Size
4x6
5x7
8x10
11x17
12x18
18x20
18x24
22x28
24x36

PHOTOS, POSTERS & LITHOS

HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER   
Access our request portal by scanning the QR code or by visiting
www.49fss.com/requests

Review the options on the screen and select “Get a Quote”

Fill out all applicable categories and attach all necessary materials

*If an order is required sooner please select rush order.

Payment is due at pickup. We accept cash, credit/debit card & checks.

1.

2.

3.

STUDIO 49 

Custom Sizes
Type
Matte Paper
Photo/Sticker Paper
Scrim/Canvas

Cost
$6.00/sq ft
$8.00/sq ft
$8.00/sq ft

CUTTING
Up to 500 Sheets $1.00/cut

BOOK BINDING

Narrow
Medium
Wide

$1.00 + print fee
$2.00 + print fee
$3.00 + print fee

Spiral & Fast Tack Binding Available

RUSH ORDERS
Average turnaround time for an order
is 10-12 business days WITHOUT a rush

4-Day Turnaround
2-Day Turnaround
24 Hour Turnaround

$10.00
$20.00
$40.00

Please note, acceptance of a rush order is at
the discretion of the Marketing Department
and dependent on current workload.

SERVICES

---- For banners and sizes not listed, see "Custom Sizes" options ----
---- Round up to the nearest square foot for sizes not listed ----
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