STUDIO 49

PRICE LIST & ORDER INSTRUCTIONS

PRINTS & COPIES

BLACK	& WHITE	COLOR
8.5x11	\$0.25	8.5x11\$0.50
11x17	\$0.50	11x17 \$0.75

Custom Sizes

Туре	Cost
Matte Paper	\$6.00/sq ft
Photo/Sticker Paper	\$8.00/sq ft
Scrim/Canvas	\$8.00/sq ft

PHOTOS, POSTERS & LITHOS

Size	Matte Paper	Photo/Sticker	Scrim/Canvas
4x6	\$1.00	\$1.50 <i>min 5</i>	n/a
5x7	\$1.50	\$2.00 <i>min 5</i>	n/a
8x10	\$3.00	\$4.50	\$6.00
11x17	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$13.00
12x18	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$15.00
18x20	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
18x24	\$18.00	\$24.00	\$30.00
22x28	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00
24x36	\$36.00	\$48.00	\$60.00

---- For banners and sizes not listed, see "Custom Sizes" options ------- Round up to the nearest square foot for sizes not listed ----

SERVICES

LAMINATION

8.5x11 \$1.00/sheet **11x17** \$1.50/sheet **Other** \$2.00/linear ft

BOOK BINDING

Spiral & Fast Tack Binding Available

Narrow \$1.00 + print fee Medium \$2.00 + print fee Wide \$3.00 + print fee

FOAM BOARD

White Backing \$3.00/sq ft

LABOR CHARGE

1 hour

\$60.00

Cutting, Laminating, Mounting, Graphic Design & Other Physical Labor

CUTTING

Up to 500 Sheets \$1.00/cut

RUSH ORDERS

Average turnaround time for an order is 10-12 business days WITHOUT a rush

4-Day Turnaround \$10.00 2-Day Turnaround \$20.00 24 Hour Turnaround \$40.00

Please note, acceptance of a rush order is at the discretion of the Marketing Department and dependent on current workload.

HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER

- Access our request portal by scanning the QR code or by visiting www.49fss.com/requests
- 2. Review the options on the screen and select "Get a Quote"
- 3. Fill out all applicable categories and attach all necessary materials

*If an order is required sooner please select rush order.

Payment is due at pickup. We accept cash, credit/debit card & checks.



Email studio49fss@gmail.com for assistance with our ticketing system and the ordering process, or scan the QR for a direct link to the order site.

